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Kata Individual female U10
Kata Individual female U10
1 Petutschnig Alessia Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
2 Kemetinger Sarah Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Prokesch Helene Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Seeber Elina Karate Kara AUSTRIA
5 Kirisits Mira_Lisa Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
5 Gruber Jessica Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
7 Bauer Carla-Marie Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U12
Kata Individual female U12
1 Celo Sima NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Lex Leonie Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Zellinger Maris Shotokan Karate Sportunion

Altmünster
AUSTRIA

3 Klein Viktoria USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
5 Kühne Aurora Karateclub Feldkirch AUSTRIA
5 Cetin Ceylin Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
7 Dujic Milijana Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
7 Meneske Irem Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U14
Kata Individual female U14
1 Bektic Jasmina Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Eidler Elena Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Trejo Melanie Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Koch Kyra Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Glaser Victoria Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
5 Schillhammer Nadja Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
7 Steger Rosalie NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
7 Krüger Norah ASKÖ Karate Sei Bu Kan Neuhofen AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U16
Kata Individual female U16
1 Celo Isra NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Reitmeier Leonie Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Flaschberger Sarah Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Marjanovic Andrijana Karate Kara AUSTRIA
5 Eidler Anna_Lena Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Eck Victoria Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
7 Lederer Anna_Caterina Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
7 Keskin Selina Raiffeisen Karate Rankweil AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U18
Kata Individual female U18
1 Celo Funda NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Köfinger Verena NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Dimoski Valentina USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
3 Berger Jacqueline Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
5 Pangerl Tina Shotokan Karate Sportunion

Altmünster
AUSTRIA
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5 Öllinger Anna Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
7 Kreil Marie Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U21
Kata Individual female U21
1 WIENINGER Kristin NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Bahledova Patricia Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
3 Verschnig Laura Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Auner Leonie USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
5 Sylkaj Adela NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U10
Kata Individual male U10
1 Wallner Jonas Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Gazda Christian_Attila Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Bektic Armin Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Zellinger Leon Shotokan Karate Sportunion

Altmünster
AUSTRIA

5 Ronacher Niklas Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male U12
Kata Individual male U12
1 Wu Timon Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Wallner Simon Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Niederl Matthias Okinawa Goju Ryu Karate-Do

Schwechat
AUSTRIA

3 Wagner Emil Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
5 Leiter Jannis Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA
5 Tuppen Ben Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U14
Kata Individual male U14
1 Tosun Emre Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Nussbaumer David KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
3 Rohr Tobias Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
3 Wagner Felix Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
5 Maly Rouven Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U16
Kata Individual male U16
1 Scheuch Christoph NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Mudrinic Jovan Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Bojanic Pavle Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Riess Jakob Karate Kara AUSTRIA
5 Strasser Silvio Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
5 Tosun cenk Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U18
Kata Individual male U18
1 Stockinger Tobias Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
2 Köstenbaumer Hannes Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Kramer Tobias Sportunion Schwanenstadt AUSTRIA
3 Putz Kilian Shotokan Karate Sportunion

Altmünster
AUSTRIA

5 PIUK Liam NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
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5 Pollanz Leonhard LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male U21
Kata Individual male U21
1 Buchinger Christoph Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Besic Ajdin Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U10
Kata Team female U10
1 Pinzgau

- Prokesch Helene
- Kemetinger Sarah
- Gruber Jessica

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- Kirisits Mira_Lisa
- Petutschnig Alessia
- Lafenthaler Aline

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

3 Lustenau 4
- Bayram Ceylin
- Türk Mina
- Caglar Hira-Cennet

Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U12
Kata Team female U12
1 Walserfeld

- Pabinger Chiara
- Ventimiglia Viktoria
- Sturm Isabell

Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- Novicic Anastasia
- Bajramovic Alisa
- Hamerschmid Sophia

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

3 Sei Bu Kan 1
- Meneske Irem
- Öcal Talia
- Keskin Lara_Elif

Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

4 Lustenau 2
- Aktepe Hidayet
- Mrizig Somiya
- Schwarzmann Fabrizia

Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U14
Kata Team female U14
1 Frieways

- Eidler Elena
- Koch Kyra
- Trejo Melanie

Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA

2 Altmünster 3
- Janecek Nadine
- Zellinger Maris
- Treml Anna

Shotokan Karate Sportunion
Altmünster

AUSTRIA

3 Lustenau 3
- Lau Leonie
- Kücüktepe Yazel
- Türk Serra

Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA

3 Shiai
- Schillhammer Nadja
- Menzel Anna
- Menzel Nicole

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U16
Kata Team female U16
1 Pinzgau Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
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- Lederer Anna_Caterina
- Reitmeier Leonie
- OBRALIC AMINA

2 Kara Team 1
- Ploner Leonie
- Tadic Ana
- Marjanovic Andrijana

Karate Kara AUSTRIA

3 Walserfeld
- Eck Victoria
- Cetin Ceylin
- Bektic Jasmina

Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

3 Karate Vorarlberg 2
- Dujic Milijana
- Kühne Aurora
- Maier Alina

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U18
Kata Team female U18
1 Karate Vorarlberg

- Berger Jaqueline
- Maksimovic Dajana
- Keskin Selina

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

2 Seibukan Linz
- Berisha Natalie
- Waldbauer Katharina
- Öllinger Anna

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

3 KC Mäder2
- Piber Emilia
- Marte Julia
- Skrijelj Sara

Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder AUSTRIA

4 Altmünster 2
- Werl Victoria
- Pangerl Anja
- Pangerl Tina

Shotokan Karate Sportunion
Altmünster

AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U21
Kata Team female U21
1 LZ Niederösterreich

- Köfinger Verena
- WIENINGER Kristin
- Celo Funda

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

2 Seibukan Linz
- Berisha Natalie
- Waldbauer Katharina
- Öllinger Anna

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

3 Altmünster 2
- Werl Victoria
- Pangerl Anja
- Pangerl Tina

Shotokan Karate Sportunion
Altmünster

AUSTRIA

Kata Team male U10
Kata Team male U10
1 Walserfeld

- Wallner Jonas
- Wallner Noah
- Bektic Armin

Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- Gajic Michi-Mladen
- Ronacher Niklas
- Gazda Christian_Attila

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

3 Pinzgau Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
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- Blaga Alexandru
- Schnedl Tobias
- Viertler Wolfgang

Kata Team male U12
Kata Team male U12
1 Pinzgau

- Weissenböck Noah_1
- Weissenböck Luca_1
- Jandl Simon

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

2 KC Mäder1
- Mathis Pascal
- Furian Massimo
- Lampert Sam

Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder AUSTRIA

Kata Team male U14
Kata Team male U14
1 Shiai

- Tschatajew Isa
- Wu Timon
- Zimmer Stephan

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

2 Sei Bu Kan 2
- Wagner Felix
- Wagner Emil
- Rohr Tobias

Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

3 Karate Maishofen
- Batinic David
- Hölzl Thomas
- Hörl Christoph

Karate SV Maishofen AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 12 + 36 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 12 + 36 Kg
1 Topal Magdalena Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Lex Leonie Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Payr Franziska Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Dujic Milijana Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
5 Mähr Magdalena Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Berchtold Valerie Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 12 - 30 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 12 - 30 Kg
1 Pabinger Chiara Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Drexel Maya Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Meneske Irem Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
4 Schnetzer Lara Raiffeisen Karate Rankweil AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 12 - 36 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 12 - 36 Kg
1 Menzel Nicole Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Tomic Gabriela Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Märker Darina Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Cetin Ceylin Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
5 Rupp Sarah Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 14 + 50 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 14 + 50 Kg
1 Platisa Carmen Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 Mathis Kristin Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Schütze Emma Karate Kara AUSTRIA
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3 KANURIC Denisa Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual female U 14 - 45 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 14 - 45 Kg
1 Menzel Anna Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Skrijelj Sara Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
3 TOMIC MATEJA Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
4 Kanz Tamara Raiffeisen Karate Rankweil AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 14 - 50 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 14 - 50 Kg
1 Roßmann Eva Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 Armut Esra_Tugba Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
3 Rupp Leonie Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U16 +54
Kumite Individual female U16 +54
1 Devigili Hanna Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 Kovacevic Vanesa Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Biberich Laura Shobu-Karate-Vienna AUSTRIA
3 Berisha Natalie Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
5 Kollinsky Leylan Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U16 -47
Kumite Individual female U16 -47
1 Kleinekathöfer Stella Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 Werner Madeleine Shobu-Karate-Vienna AUSTRIA
3 Giesinger Vanessa Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U16 -54
Kumite Individual female U16 -54
1 Grujic Emilia_1 Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 Lederer Alessandra Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Stojic Marina Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
3 Berchtold Carina Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Tuttner Sara Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U18 +59
Kumite Individual female U18 +59
1 Vukovic Marina Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
2 Winter Katharina Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Savic Sara Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA
4 Öllinger Anna Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U18 -59
Kumite Individual female U18 -59
1 Grujic Aleksandra Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 Lind Jana LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
3 Hörmann Jasmin Sportunion Lassnitzhöhe AUSTRIA
3 Waldbauer Katharina Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
5 Imirgi Medina Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U21 +61
Kumite Individual female U21 +61
1 Ziller Lora Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Maksimovic Marijana KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
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3 Pichler Julia Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
4 Yazan Aleyna Nippon Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U21 -61
Kumite Individual female U21 -61
1 Topalovic Lejla Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Hinterseer Lara Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 12 - + 38 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 12 - + 38 Kg
1 Selimovic Armin Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Grujic Dominik Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Schmelzer Marius LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
3 Platisa Pascal Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Fleisch Tobias Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Nigsch David Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 12 - 32 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 12 - 32 Kg
1 Hörl Thomas Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
2 Weissenböck Luca_1 Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Weissenböck Noah_1 Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 12 - 38 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 12 - 38 Kg
1 Ebner Luca Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Wu Timon Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Jandl Simon Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 14 - 45 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 14 - 45 Kg
1 Tschatajew Isa Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Zimmer Stephan Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Märker Martin Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Holy Philipp Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Nitz Andreas Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Nussbaumer David KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
7 Ofenbeck Tobias Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 14 - 50 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 14 - 50 Kg
1 Kleinekathöfer Vincent Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 Giesinger Leon Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Sevim Eren Union Karateclub Kleiner Tiger

Lambach
AUSTRIA

3 Kubin Chris Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Peisser Max Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 -52
Kumite Individual male U16 -52
1 Böhler Yannick Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
2 Tschatajew Musa Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Gartner Marcel Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
4 Ilic Ilija Nippon Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 -57
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Kumite Individual male U16 -57
1 Israilov Hamsat Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
2 Pachajev Radjab Union Karateclub Kleiner Tiger

Lambach
AUSTRIA

3 Strasser Silvio Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual male U16 -63
Kumite Individual male U16 -63
1 Noori Keshwear Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
2 Kühnel Oliver Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Rezai Homayun Nippon Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 -70
Kumite Individual male U16 -70
1 Nigsch Adrian Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA
2 Bojanic Pavle Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 +76
Kumite Individual male U18 +76
1 Ibrahimi Ardit Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
2 JURIC SANDRO Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 -61
Kumite Individual male U18 -61
1 Kowarik Matthias Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 VELADZIC DZENIS Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 Lang Marvin Shobu-Karate-Vienna AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 -68
Kumite Individual male U18 -68
1 Kowatschew Daniel Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Noori Kaisar Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA
3 El-Mashtawy Ahmed Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Hinterbuchner Dominik Karate Kara AUSTRIA
5 Mujagic Dzenis Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Ostojic Mladen KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 -76
Kumite Individual male U18 -76
1 Schütze Sebastian Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 Mujagic Demirel Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Milanovic Julian Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U21 +67
Kumite Individual male U21 +67
1 Dujic Mihael Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
2 Hamidi Fardin Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Draguljic Matej Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
3 Kühnel Philipp Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
5 Vidovic Philipp LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U21 -67
Kumite Individual male U21 -67
1 Kowatschew Michael Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Barugzai Omid Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Kofler Kilian Karate Kara AUSTRIA
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Kumite Team female U14
Kumite Team female U14
1 Götzis Team Female U14

- Platisa Carmen
- Mathis Kristin
- Skrijelj Sarah

Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

2 Shiai
- Schillhammer Nadja
- Menzel Anna
- Vatchkov Sofia

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Armut Esra_Tugba
- Kanz Tamara
- Rupp Leonie

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female U16
Kumite Team female U16
1 Pinzgau-Walserfeld

- Vukovic Marina
- Lederer Alessandra
- Kemetinger Sophie
- Winter Katharina

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

2 Götzis Team Female U16
- Kleinekathöfer Stella
- Giesinger Vanessa
- Devigili Hanna
- Berchtold Carina

Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Stoijc Marina
- Tuttner Sara
- Piber Emilia

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

3 LZ-Wien
- Kovacevic Vanesa
- Werner Madeleine
- Biberich Laura
- Kollinsky Leylan

Leistungszentrum WIEN AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female U18
Kumite Team female U18
1 Seibukan Linz 1

- Midzic Alina
- Waldbauer Katharina
- Öllinger Anna

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

2 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Dabic Sandra
- Savic Sara
- Imirgi Medina

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male U14
Kumite Team male U14
1 Team Götzis 1

- Kleinekathöfer Vincent
- Märker Martin
- Nitz Andreas

Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

2 Shiai
- Tschatajew Isa
- Lang Marcus
- Peisser Max
- Zimmer Stephan

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

3 Team Götzis 2 Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
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- Kleinekathöfer Jakob
- Ofenbeck Tobias
- Giesinger Leon

Kumite Team male U16
Kumite Team male U16
1 KARATE VORARLBERG

- Nigsch Adrian
- Israilov Hamsat
- Böhler Yannick

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

2 LZ-Wien
- Tschatajew Musa
- Ilic Ilija
- Rezai Homayun

Leistungszentrum WIEN AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male U18
Kumite Team male U18
1 Kara Team 2

- Kowarik Matthias
- Hinterbuchner Dominik
- Schütze Sebastian

Karate Kara AUSTRIA

2 Shiai
- Milanovic Julian
- El-Mashtawy Ahmed
- Lang Marvin
- Kowatschew Daniel

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

3 Pinzgau
- JURIC SANDRO
- Ibrahimi Ardit
- VELADZIC DZENIS
- Noori Kaisar

Karate Leistungszentrum Pinzgau AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Mujagic Demirel
- Mujagic Dzenis
- Ostojic Mladen

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male U21
Kumite Team male U21
1 Shiai

- Barugzai Omid
- Kowatschew Michael
- Hamidi Fardin

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

2 Sei Bu Kan 1
- Draguljic Matej
- Dujic Mihael
- Maksimovic Daniel

Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA


